COMPUGROUP MEDICAL SE & CO KGAA

COMPUGROUP MEDICAL SE & CO KGAA

ISIN: DEO000A288904

Overview

2024/06/24 17:00:44
Price

25.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.71% (0.18)

DEO00A288904
COP

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

1,303 EUR
GERMANY DAX

25.34 EUR (138)
25.40 EUR (29)
25.04 EUR
25.38 EUR
24.76 EUR
25.18 EUR
25.07041 EUR
18,734
469,669.12
297

74

15

WKN: A28890
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A288904&ID_NOTATION=144330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A288904&ID_NOTATION=144330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bc76d395d15cd9fdd8e79760a6d193a87a3eff24dee5483f5e43e4a391f5135&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e5cddd193caddab9&time=1719328584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d13e3e6e3f95a0af0397b3f7756245687fbba8bb74065f6f3a3b3392c5b031f3&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee98ed9a5016ad4ef&time=1719328584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4468864a60c1089adfd709bcb0013dfdd213df813c997d2c086c5475436e378&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56883c585f606e849&time=1719328584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9d2aa59d6af424304b1d7a313945cdca73bec23ad39b18a40df40e2b548a2cb&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ade0163378563a3af&time=1719328584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1729f731b612d0bda3880da0a0bbd2f8570d7490fba1d14ccda813c5a58d10a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d46e8735fef103ca2&time=1719328584&tool=RSC

COMPUGROUP MEDICAL SE & CO KGAA

Details

2024/06/24 17:00:44

Price
25.36 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.71% (0.18)

ISIN DEO00A288904
Symbol COP
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,303 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.34 EUR (138)
Ask (Ask size) 25.40 EUR (29)
Open 25.04 EUR
High 25.38 EUR
Low 24.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.18 EUR
VWAP 25.07041 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,734
Trading volume 469,669.12
Number of trades 297
Last size 74
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.76% -44.49% -62.45%
Perf (abs.) -11.72 -20.18 -41.87
Beta 0.89 0.73 0.93
Volatility 44.46 37.11 36.92
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:00
06/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/24

Tradegate 2024/ 16:20
06/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:00
06/24

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

25.36 EUR

25.04 EUR

25.22 EUR

25.36 EUR

25.06 EUR

24.78 EUR (55,903)
26.82 EUR (68,446)
29.10 EUR (111,671)
35.26 EUR (73,450)
40.84 EUR (2024/02/02)
24.22 EUR (2024/06/14)
48.70 EUR (2023/07/14)
24.22 EUR (2024/06/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.47 297
0.00 1
0.14 46
0.00 41
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17595146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17657890

COMPUGROUP MEDICAL SE & CO KGAA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
03/25

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

09:00

08:16

08:16

12:33

20:29

16:31

16:48

25.07 EUR

25.06 EUR

25.06 EUR

25.06 EUR

29.89 USD

25.14 EUR

25.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37099517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37099517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88099218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17657891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17403760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21515390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17657889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363103

COMPUGROUP MEDICAL SE & CO KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

o i

Contact Details

COMPUGROUP MEDICAL SE & CO. KGAA

Maria Trost 21 - 56070 Koblenz

Telefon: +49-261-8000-0
Fax: +49-261-8000-3200
E-mail: info@cgm.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
Rauch

Eckart Pech

Ulrich
Thomeé

Hannes
Reichl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philipp von llberg
Bettina Volkens
Daniel Gotthardt
Klaus Esser
Martin Kéhrmann
Ulrike Handel
Adelheid
Hegemann

Ayfer Basal
Frank Betz

Julia Mole

Lars Johnke
Matthias Wilhelm
Stormer
Reinhard Lyhs

Stefan Weinmann

Stefanie Peters

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@cgm.com
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